
Veteran Service Officer Contact list

Service Area Name Organization Address Phone Number Email

Beaver County Sam Massouh Disabled American Veterans Beaver VA Clinic 717.884.6005

Beaver County Carl Curtis Vietnam Veterans of America Beaver 724.561.3268 cmdr26thdist@yahoo.com

Berks County Gary Letterhouse Vietnam Veterans of America Reading 610.781.0480 galetterhouse50@yahoo.com

Berks County Elizabeth Graybill Veterans of Foreign Wars Reading 484.577.6898 lizgraybill@yahoo.com

Blair County Dona Foy Vietnam Veterans of America Altonna 814.943.8164  x7085 dona.foy@va.gov

Blair County Cindy Kinzey Veterans of Foreign Wars Altoona 814.943.8164  x8166 Cindy.Kinzey@va.gov

Blair County Larry English Vietnam Veterans of America Altoona 814.943.8164  x7085 larry.english2@va.gov

Blair County Tim Susengill Vietnam Veterans of America Altoona 814.943.8164  x7085 timothy.susengill@va.gov

Blair County Lory Liebegott Disabled American Veterans Altoona 814.943.8164  x4848

Butler County Linda Eshenbaugh Veterans of Foreign Wars  Butler VAMC 878.271.6976 Linda.Eshenbaugh@va.gov

Butler County Janice Nulph Disabled American Veterans Butler VA Health Care 724.271.6977

Cambria County Nancy Tavalsky Vietnam Veterans of America Johnstown 814.244.6125 ntavalskyvva@yahoo.com

Cambria County Stephanie Moore Vietnam Veterans of America Johnstown 814.730.8287 scmoore849@gmail.com

Chester County Daniel Kateley Disabled American Veterans Coatesville VAMC 610.384.7711  x4912 Wed-Fri

Chester County Harvey Greenawalt Veterans of Foreign Wars Coatesville VAMC 267.322.1688 hgreenawalt@vfwpahg.org

Clinton County David Bower Veterans of Foreign Wars Lock Haven 570.748.5929 Davetopbwb@gmail.com

Clinton County Cynthia Bardo Veterans of Foreign Wars Lock Haven 570.748.5929 Cbardo4015@gmail.com

Clinton County Karen Bombria Veterans of Foreign Wars Lock Haven 570.748.5929 karenbombria@gmail.com

Cumberland County Bruce Kosack Disabled American Veterans
4219 Trindle Rd,                                 

Camp Hill, PA  17011 Office 717.761.4060 brucekosack@yahoo.com

Cumberland County Dave Gui Disabled American Veterans
4219 Trindle Rd,                                  

Camp Hill, PA  17011

Office 717.761.4060  

Mobile 717.884.4016
david.gui@davpa.net

Cumberland County Robert Black American Legion
800 North Front St            

Wormleysburg PA  17043 877.720.8387

Cumberland County Jonathan Hart Disabled American Veterans 4219 Trindle Rd. Camp Hill 717.761.4060 Tues-Thurs

Cumberland County Matt Hollenbeck American Legion
800 North Front St            

Wormleysburg PA  17043 877.720.8387

Dauphin County Ronald Smith Veterans of Foreign Wars Harrisburg 717.234.7927 Rsmith@vfwpahq.org

Dauphin County Bo Zimmerman Veterans of Foreign Wars Harrisburg 717.614.3319 rzimmerman@vfwpahq.org

Dauphin County Emily LeVault Veterans of Foreign Wars Harrisburg 215.356.3566 EleVault@vfwpahq.org

Dauphin County Audrey Bergstesser Vietnam Veterans of America Harrisburg 717.576.1153 542vso1966@gmail.com

Erie County Amber Moore American Legion Erie VAMC 814.864.4240 amber.moore@va.gov

Erie County Stephen Wagner American Legion Erie VAMC 814.864.4240 stephan.wagner3@va.gov

Erie County Shannon Barry American Legion Erie VAMC 814.864.4240 shannonb@pa-legion.com

Erie County Michael Barry American Legion Erie VAMC 814.864.4240 michaelb@pa-legion.com

Erie County Bradley Baranski American Legion Erie VAMC 814.864.4240 bradleyb@pa-legion.com

Erie County Rachel Vandyne Veterans of Foreign Wars Erie 814.864.4240 Rachel.vfwerie@gmail.com

Erie County Julie Hutchison Veterans of Foreign Wars Erie 717.210.1228 Julie.vfwerie@gmail.com

Erie County Christine Bently Disabled American Veterans Erie VAMC 717.216.6153

Lancaster County Daniel Kateley Disabled American Veterans Lancaster CBOC 717.740.4434 danielb@pa-veterans.com
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Lebanon County Jonathan Hart Disabled American Veterans Lebanon VAMC 717.272.6621 x4854 Monday

Lebanon County Ronald Smith Veterans of Foreign Wars Lebanon VAMC 717.332.1001 Rsmith@vfwpahq.org

Lebanon County Gerald Hawk AMVETS Building 3-97, Fort Indiantown Gap 717.865.9982 ghawk@amvetspa.org

Lehigh County Tim Davis Disabled American Veterans Allentown 610.969.2082 timb@pa-veterans.com

Luzerne County Brian Stolarski American Legion Wilkes-Barre VAMC 570.821.2526 brians@pa-legion.com

Luzerne County Eric Medei American Legion Wilkes-Barre VAMC 570.821.2526 eric.medei@va.gov

Luzerne County William McGovern American Legion Wilkes-Barre VAMC 570.821.2526 william@pa-legion.com

Luzerne County Louis Ybarra Veterans of Foreign Wars Wilkes-Barre VAMC 570.899.9672 Luis.Ybarra@va.gov

Luzerne County Lorie Ybarra Veterans of Foreign Wars Wilkes-Barre VAMC 570.821.2535 Lori.ybarre@va.gov

Luzerne County Joann Kane Veterans of Foreign Wars Wilkes-Barre VAMC 570.821.2535 Joann.Kane@va.gov

Luzerne County John McGauley Disabled American Veterans Wilkes-Barre VAMC 570.821.2521

Philadelphia, PA Tyrone Beach Vietnam Veterans of America

The Veterans Multi-Service Center 

213-217 North 4th Street 

Philadelphia, PA 19106

215.238.8052 tyrone.beach@vmcenter.org

Philadelphia, PA Milo Hannah Vietnam Veterans of America

The Veterans Multi-Service Center 

213-217 North 4th Street 

Philadelphia, PA 19106

856.293.7453 milo.hannah@vmcenter.org

Philadelphia, PA Robert Gardner American Legion Philadelphia RO 215.381.3032 robert.gardner4@va.gov

Philadelphia, PA Joseph Gunkel American Legion Philadelphia RO 215.381.3032 joseph.gunkel@va.gov

Philadelphia, PA John Foster Veterans of Foreign Wars Philadelphia RO 267.322.1653 john.foster7@va.gov

Philadelphia, PA Trudy Strain Veterans of Foreign Wars Philadelphia RO 215.381.3123 Gertrude.strain@va.gov

Philadelphia, PA Michael Nicol Veterans of Foreign Wars Philadelphia RO 717.884.1705 Michael.Nicol@va.gov

Philadelphia, PA Evangeline Johnson Veterans of Foreign Wars Philadelphia RO 215.595.6267 Evangeline.Johnson@va.gov

Philadelphia, PA Catherine Priore Veterans of Foreign Wars Philadelphia RO 215.381.3123

Philadelphia, PA Gilda Reid Veterans of Foreign Wars Philadelphia RO 215.381.3123

Philadelphia, PA Mike Price AMVETS Philadelphia RO 570.301.3030 mprice@amvetspa.org

Philadelphia, PA Sheila Blackstock AMVETS Philadelphia RO 443.994.0891 sblackstock@amvetspa.org

Philadelphia, PA Andrew Brazingtoo Disabled American Veterans Philadelphia RO 215.381.3065

Pittsburgh, PA Herman Moreno AMVETS Pittsburgh RO Mobile 724.561.4154 hmoreno@amvetspa.org

Pittsburgh, PA Graham Wieland American Legion Pittsburgh RO 412.395.6230 graham.wieland@va.gov

Pittsburgh, PA Stephanie Wilson American Legion Pittsburgh RO 412.395.6230 stephanie.wilson311@va.gov

Pittsburgh, PA Josh Conley American Legion Pittsburgh RO 412.395.6230 joshua.conley@va.gov

Pittsburgh, PA Robert Ree American Legion Pittsburgh RO 412.395.6230 robert@pa-legion.com

Pittsburgh, PA Stephen Schott American Legion Pittsburgh RO 412.395.6230 stephen.schott@va.gov

Pittsburgh, PA Julie Wilson AMVETS Pittsburgh RO 814.668.4351 jwilson@amvetspa.org

Pittsburgh, PA Milton James AMVETS Pittsburgh RO 412.956.0331 mjames@amvetspa.org 

Pittsburgh, PA Joshua Croner Veterans of Foreign Wars Pittsburgh RO 412.395.6259 josh.croner@va.gov

Pittsburgh, PA Elizabeth Salvador Veterans of Foreign Wars Pittsburgh RO 412.395.6256 elizabeth.salvador4@va.gov

Pittsburgh, PA Kevin Joos Veterans of Foreign Wars Pittsburgh RO 412.395.6259

Pittsburgh, PA Clarence Madigan Veterans of Foreign Wars Pittsburgh RO 412.395.6259 Clarence.Madigan@va.gov
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Pittsburgh, PA Kyra Price Veterans of Foreign Wars Pittsburgh RO 412.395.6259 Kyra.price@va.gov

Pittsburgh, PA Tim Owens Veterans of Foreign War Pittsburgh RO 412.395.6259 Timothy.owens6@va.gov

York County Melvin Latham Disabled American Veterans York CBOC - Tue-Thur 717.840.2730

York County Tommy Stewart Vietnam Veterans of America York 301.266.4510 timex1069@comcast.net
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